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Wettkampf-Nr. 114

50m Ricken Frauen A-Finale
Jahrgang 2009 und alter

Platz Name
A-Finale
Zoe Hiillenhagen
Susanna Prochaska
Nelly Onischke

Kyra Sabisch

Lotte Pauline Zingler

UhWNER

JG

2008
2005
2007
2008
2007

Verein

FC Erzgebirge Aue

SC Chemnitz von 1892
SC Chemnitz von 1892
SV 1919 Grimma

SV 1990 Zschopau

Zeit

30.82
31.05
32.27
32.78
34.70
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